1 of 2
Littelfuse.com/LPSMQC
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/05/2022
Dead Front Fuse Holders
LPSM QC Series POWR-SAFE Fuse Holders
Description

Midget-style (10x38mm) fuses
Multi-pole Assembly Kit (Kit contains 20 connector pincers & 10 handle pins.)
Ordering Information
POLES CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
1 LPSM001QCID LPSM0001ZQCID
2 LPSM002QCID LPSM0002ZQCID
3 LPSM003QCID LPSM0003ZQCID
4 LPSM004QCID LPSM0004ZQCID
Multi-Pole Assembly Kit   Ordering No. CYHP0001Z-KIT
    (Kit contains 20 connector pincers & 10 handle pins.)
Dimensions Millimeters (inches)
6.20 (.244)